

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 718 OF 2012

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,CHENNAI-II

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S C.P.AQUACULTURE(INDIA)P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKURFor Appellant(s) Mr. K Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.-on-RecordFor Respondent(s) Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.-on-RecordUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|